A—, R
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
6. RRC District
INCLINATION REPORT i il
(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report)
1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat) 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
Maljamar, Grayburg-San Andres SEMGSAU 911
3. OPERATOR 9. RRC Identification
Cross Timbers Energy LLC Number
4. ADDRESS (Gas completions only)
400 West 7™ Street
Fort Worth, TX 75070 10. County
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) Le
Sec. 32, Township 17S, Range 33E 4

RECORD OF INCLINATION

1. 12. Course Len .U'. A'.'gle of 14. Displacement per 3. 16. Accumulative
1 :\:ezs)ured Depth (ﬁund(m:;s of fee'g)th :‘I’)":‘s':::s")" :{S‘:::':f:r::e x100) llt)isplacc(::nr:cﬁ (feet) D(:splaoemcm (feet)
226 226 0.50 0.87 1.97 1.97
723 497 2.25 3.93 19.51 21.48
1045 322 0.25 0.44 1.40 22.89
1362 317 1.00 1.75 5.53 28.42
1863 501 3.25 5.67 28.40 56.82
2001 138 1.00 1.75 241 59.23
2321 320 1.00 1.75 5.58 64.82
2686 365 1.50 2.62 9.58 74.37
3188 502 1.50 2.62 13.14 87.51
3646 458 2.00 3.49 15.98 103.50
3929 283 2.50 4.36 12.34 115.84
4057 128 2.00 3.49 4.47 120.31
If additional space is needed. use the reverse side of this form.
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? O yes M no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 4057 feet= 120.31 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in - [J Tubing () Casing O Open hole Drill Pipe

20. Distance from surface location Of well 10 the DERIESE IERSE HIME ..............ccivviicenrinriierrsininmerarosssnccosssorassssssssssasssssrasasastossensissssssseaves 942 feet.

21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by feld Tules ...........c...ocoiiiiiiiiiiiei ettt feet,

22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? No

(If the answer to the above question is “yes.” attach written explanation of the circumstances.)
INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, that | am
authorized to make this certification, that | have personal knowledge of the inclination data and
facts placed on both sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete
to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data as indicated by asterisks (*) by the

ignature of Authorized Representative
John Halldorson

I declare under penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural Resources Code, that | am
authorized to make this certification, that I have personal knowledge of all information presented
in this report, and that all data presented on both sides of this form are true, correct, and complete
to the bcsl of my know ledge. This certification covers all data and information presented herein
i s (*) by the item numbers on this form.

atum of Authonud

Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of P |tlc%ﬂor print)
Eagle Rock Drilling Inc. m Energn LLE
Name of Company Operator
Telephone: 432-682-3030 Telephone: %7 7"»53 Y-1Y¢A
Area Code Area Code

Railroad Commission Use Only:

Approved By: Title:

pZ

Date:

* Designates items certified by company that conducted the inclination surveys.




